
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

23 77 Total Team
9 22 4 Brait Camila
4 11 9 Papini Silvana

15 81 Total Team
15 71 8 Schmitid Betina
24 42 Total Team
9 15 4 Brait Camila
9 19 12 Pereira Natalia

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

15 70 Total Team
3 7 18 Busse Cassandra
3 15 14 Lee Candace

20 85 Total Team
11 46 11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
40 61 Total Team
12 17 14 Lee Candace
11 18 8 Wilkins Katherine

Best Scorer 15 43 12 Pereira Natalia10 31 18 Busse Cassandra

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 82 Total Team
13 26 9 Papini Silvana
12 24 12 Pereira Natalia
13 40 Total Team
5 12 7 Monteiro Camila
4 8 15 Silva Maria de Lourdes
5 73 Total Team
2 17 18 Felix Ingrid
1 9 9 Papini Silvana

18 Total Team
75 195 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

26 89 Total Team
9 19 18 Busse Cassandra
4 14 9 Joines Jennifer
3 35 Total Team
1 7 7 Tomes Laura
1 7 18 Busse Cassandra
2 51 Total Team
1 6 11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
1 12 10 Barboza Cynthia

17 Total Team
48 175 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Adachi Erica
4 Brait CamilaL
7 Monteiro Camila
8 Schmitid Betina
9 Papini Silvana

10 Daroit Priscila
12 Pereira Natalia
13 Francisco Amanda
14 Maggioni Renata
15 Silva Maria de Lourdes
17 Caixeta Tandara
18 Felix Ingrid

L L L
11
2

14

15

9

6

Coach:
Assistant:

Luizomar, Moura (BRA)
Mauricio, Thomas (BRA)

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Hampton Maurelle
6 Stalls Tracy
7 Tomes Laura
8 Wilkins Katherine
9 Joines Jennifer

10 Barboza Cynthia
11 Ah Mow-Santos Robyn
13 Olsovsky Kathleen
14 Lee CandaceL
15 Thompson Courtney
16 Hunter Lindsey
18 Busse Cassandra

L L L

1

4
3
4
5
1
2

1

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Lang, Ping (USA)
Susan, Woodstra (USA)

Referees: D. Cespedes (DOM) & M. Negron (PER)

USA
BRA 3

0 15
25

15
25

18
25

48
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:26 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1,80029/06/2007
Colima
Polideportivo Universitario

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:21  Total: 1:21
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